Contents

Acknowledgments
Abbreviations

Preface

The Flesh of Christ and the
Extra Calvinisticum

The Flesh of Christ in Modern Theology:
Objections to the Extra Calvinisticum

The Logos and the Flesh of Christ:
Responding to the Objections
to the Extra Calvinisticum

The Temple of God and the Flesh of Christ:

A Constructive Argument for the
Extra Calvinisticum

(De)Limiting the Flesh of Christ:
The Proper Dogmatic Uses of the
Extra Calvinisticum

Why One Ought to Embrace the
Extra Calvinisticum

Bibliography

Index

ix
Xi

XV

25

55

101

151

205

215
237



