Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	Abbreviations	xi
	Preface	XV
1.	The Flesh of Christ and the Extra Calvinisticum	1
2.	The Flesh of Christ in Modern Theology: Objections to the <i>Extra Calvinisticum</i>	25
3.	The Logos and the Flesh of Christ: Responding to the Objections to the Extra Calvinisticum	55
4.	The Temple of God and the Flesh of Christ: A Constructive Argument for the Extra Calvinisticum	101
5.	(De)Limiting the Flesh of Christ: The Proper Dogmatic Uses of the Extra Calvinisticum	151
6.	Why One Ought to Embrace the Extra Calvinisticum	205
	Bibliography	215
	Index	237